
Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno.Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 11 Dressage - BD - FEI - Intermediate - I (2022) - Superflex - Winter Qualifier 146 Victoria Johnson 345709 Temujin 1534934 Bronze 09:00

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno.Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 141 Justine  Armitage 327344 Invasor 1939899 Gold 09:08

Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 145 Rosa Hyndman 1414497 Quo Vadis 1936732 Silver 09:16

Class 10 Dressage - BD - FEI - Prix St Georges (2022) - Magic - Winter Qualifier 144 Claire Cooper-wyatt 208841 Devivio 1732620 Gold 09:24

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno.Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 143 Deven  Bellis 361410 Pitfield elevensies 49878 Silver 09:32

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) - Equitex - Winter Qualifier 138 Hannah Childs 297518 Keizer 1931033 Bronze 09:40

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno.Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 141 Justine  Armitage 327344 Luar Tramagueira 1950887 Gold 09:48

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 140 liz Mackenzie 338834 Daybreak 1834189 Silver 09:56

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 136 Rebecca Nicholson 252611 Uno II 1536039 Silver 10:04

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 139 Samara Swan 349070 Fantastico OMHG 1942555 Bronze 10:12

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Medium - 73(2007) - HorseLight - Winter Qualifier 138 Hannah Childs 297518 Keizer 1931033 Silver 10:20

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno.Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 137 Suzie Waterfall 245941 Gilliano PB 1933336 Silver 10:40

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 135 Natasha Anson 1916724 Cooley Fun Time 1947917 Silver 10:48

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 136 Rebecca Nicholson 252611 Uno II 1536039 Silver 10:56

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 134 Jane Rudd 279927 Costa Rica II 1432350 Silver 11:04

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 133 Nicola McDaid 1410010 Sandro’s Black Velvet 1410010 Bronze 11:12

Class 6 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 59(2010) - Equi-Trek - Winter Qualifier 132 charlotte Sloan 1713099 Galant IV 1534198 Silver 11:20

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno.Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 135 Natasha Anson 1916724 Cooley Fun Time 1947917 Silver 11:28

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 129 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Woodcroft Milibizi 1940810 Gold 11:36

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 128 Susan Scott Go Zippy Bronze 11:34

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 134 Jane Rudd 279927 Costa Rica II 1432350 Silver 11:54

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 133 Nicola McDaid 1410010 Sandro’s Black Velvet 1410010 Bronze 12:02

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 132 charlotte Sloan 1713099 Galant IV 1534198 Silver 12:10

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 131 Nicholah  Smith 76708 Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 Bronze 12:18

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010) 130 freya diamond 1710942 Morrigan eadbhard 1834993 Silver 12:26

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno.Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 129 Jennifer Harkness 100560 Woodcroft Milibizi 1940810 Gold 12:42

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 128 Susan Scott Go Zippy Silver 12:50

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 126 Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Silver 12:58

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 125 Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Lhees Son 1833946 Silver 13:06

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 124 Jill Sanderson 2212346 Lilli L 1939641 Silver 13:14

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 127 Isabel Coombes 1923534 Abou Ben Adhem 1947392 Bronze 13:22

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Prestige Italia - Winter Qualifier 119 Claire Edwards 1921101 Blewit 1943828 Bronze 13:30

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno.Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 127 Isabel Coombes 1923534 Abou Ben Adhem 1947392 Bronze 13:45

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 126 Phoebe Deller 1712704 Lough Eskey Donna 1940330 Silver 13:52

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 125 Ellie Tomkinson 1510904 Lhees Son 1833946 Silver 13:59

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 124 Jill Sanderson 2212346 Lilli L 1939641 Silver 14:06

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 123 Eva Lucas 1916685 Daniki 1946823 Bronze 14:13

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 121 John Biggs 104892 Hollyhurst Afternoon Delight 1940513 Silver 14:20

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 120 Debbie  Round Tommy’s Boy 400192 Bronze 14:27

Class 3 Dressage - BD - Novice - 22(2007) 117 Charlotte Scott 1918557 Archers Challenge 1940273 Bronze 14:34

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno.Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 119 Claire Edwards 1921101 Blewit 1943828 Silver 14:41

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 118 Julie Price 1910455 Growhowdy Brilliant Hunter 1951412 Bronze 14:48

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 117 Charlotte Scott 1918557 Archers Challenge 1940273 Bronze 15:10

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 116 Cara Edwards 1922959 Pontesford Nightshift 1922959 Silver 15:17

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 115 Becky Spurrell 1919181 Attyrory Elusive Rose 1947253 Silver 15:24

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 114 Amy Kirby 1915230 Ballinglen Bono 1949966 Silver 15:31

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 113 kath lewis 1910696 (LOLA)TWS ROISIN 1940850 Bronze 15:38

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 112 Anna Tarbuck 1918030 Bluehaven Vanilla Ice 1940130 Bronze 15:45

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 109 Melissa Parkes 1924400 Harthill Miller 1948555 Silver 15:52

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 108 Zara Owen 1511705 Fairgrove Tiger Bay 1951809 Silver 16:00

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 107 Alistair  Hollinshead 1919272 Bowland Pure Gold 1941355 Silver 16:07

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 106 Alison Humphries 335193 Kinsale Moonlight Silver 16:14

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 105 Richard Carruthers 2470A Parkroe Hero 1949784 Gold 16:33

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 104 Sonia Holman 1925538 April's Boy 1950122 Bronze 16:40

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 19(2008) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 110 Sophie Cook 1926025 Chester XIII 1926025 Bronze 16:47

Class Name Bridle No. Rider Name Rider Mno.Horse Horse Mno. Section Time

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 111 Claire Growcott-Jones Cygnetdice Bubbles 376043 Bronze 16:54

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 110 Sophie Cook 1926025 Chester XIII 1926025 Bronze 17:01

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 109 Melissa Parkes 1924400 Harthill Miller 1948555 Silver 17:08

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 108 Zara Owen 1511705 Fairgrove Tiger Bay 1951809 Bronze 17:15

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 107 Alistair  Hollinshead 1919272 Bowland Pure Gold 1941355 Silver 17:22

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 106 Alison Humphries 335193 Kinsale Moonlight Silver 17:29

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 105 Richard Carruthers 2470A Parkroe Hero 1949784 Gold 17:36

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 104 Sonia Holman 1925538 April's Boy 1950122 Bronze 17:43

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 103 S Sloan 1921179 Glynebourne Eleri 1943930 Bronze 17:55

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 102 Liz  McBurney 1923740 Bangalore C 49686 Gold 18:02

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 101 Holly Davis 1922604 Lord Pixley Damon 1945897 Bronze 18:09

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - HorseHage - Winter Qualifier 100 Emma Dawe 1916065 Brynithon Dream 1936887 Bronze 18:16
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